
CL 85730 ABENOJAR LUIS, ORIOL ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 91511 AHAMEFULE , FREEDOM CHIBIKEM ESP 9 CA Vic

CL 88249 ALAYO NAMAY, FABRIZIO ESP 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 90122 ALEJOS BEECK, MATIAS ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88013 ALONSO GARCIA, MARIO ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 89460 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 88610 ALOY SANJUAN, GUILLEM ESP 10 CA Olesa

CL 77643 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 84582 AMADAS HEDILLA, ARNAU ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 91440 AMURRIO JUBERO, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 88385 ANTUNEZ DELGADO, HUGO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 85062 ARIÑO SANCHEZ-TORIL, HUGO ESP 10
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 86225 ARTUÑEDO MORENO, SERGI ESP 10 UGE Badalona

CL 89545 ASTUDILLO SANCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 87409 BALSELLS DIONIS, JOSEP ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 82061 BALUNEK , ALESSANDRO ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 86056 BATET JIMENEZ, IU ESP 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 88730 BELLMUNT MOSTAZO, HUGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90164 BILAL EL ABBAS, CHARAFEDDIN ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 87959 BLANCH BUENO, MARTI ESP 10 Martorell AC

CL 90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 90298 CAGIGOS BOSCH, PAU ESP 10 Lleida UA

CL 88266 CALONGE VARELA, GONZALO ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 85630 CALVERAS FERRER, PAU ESP 9 CA Vic

CL 90796 CALVO SANCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 90033 CAMBRODI VILA, JOEL ESP 10 Lleida UA

CL 76178 CAMI FERNANDEZ, JOEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 89055 CASAS GUTIERREZ, MARC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 85350 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 88388 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, EITAN ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 85958 CASTRO ALMEDA, JORDI ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90851 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, SAUL ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet
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CL 88330 CASTRO SANCHEZ, IVAN ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 90299 CHELIZ SOLANI, NANDO ESP 10 Lleida UA

CL 80861 CIRERA PORTA, ALEX ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 85960 CODINA SERRA, JOAN ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90148 CONTRERAS PUJOL, GERARD ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 84049 COPPENS ROISECCO, SANTIAGO ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84737 CORTES BOSQUET, ABEL ESP 10 CA Montornes

CL 90041 COSTA MARTIN, JORDI ESP 10 Lleida UA

CL 90042 CUARTIELLA COSO, NOE ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 91012 DAAFI HABBOUB, ADAM ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 89552 DE LA FUENTE KONIG, MAXIMILIAN ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88331 DE LA TORRE PEREZ, ADRIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 87823 DEL POZO SEVILLANO, GUILLEM ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 89880 DELGADO GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 90797 DIAZ DE BURGOS GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 84835 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ORIOL ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 77446 ESPES DE HARO, DANIEL ESP 9 CA Olesa

CL 88160 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, ANIOL ESP 10 CA Laietania

CL 87330 ETTALYDY BOUKHALLOUF, SAMI ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL ESP 9 AEA Ventallo

CL 88277 FERRI LUNA, ALEX ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 86389 FERRI TERRONES, OT ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 88278 FLORES ESPAÑA, ERIK ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 80876 FLORES LOPEZ-PASCA, BRU ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90171 GARCIA BLASCO, ALBERT ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 88283 GARCIA VILLOTE, POL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 88282 GARCIA ZAMORA, IBAI ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 85357 GARDUÑO TRIBALDOS, ASIER ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 86165 GODINO RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80033 GOMEZ ROMERO, ERIC ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 82157 GONZALEZ CASTELLS, GERARD ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 88401 GONZALEZ ZAGHLOULI, AIAN ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 88468 GRANADOS MARTIN, ALONSO ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78333 GUERRERO INOUE, LEO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91438 GUIJARRO BARRAGAN, AARON ESP 10 CA Sant Boi

CL 75717 GUILLEN MORA, ADAM ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 90173 GUILLEN ROY, VICTOR ESP 10 CA Mollet



CL 77888 GUZMAN GONZALEZ, JOAN BOUBACARESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91030 HERNANDEZ IGUAL, PERE ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 89187 HERNANDEZ MARCOS, ALEIX ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 85420 HERRERA VICENTE, GERARD ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90695 HERVAS PEREZ, ARNAU ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 88812 HIPPLE PEREZ, MARCOS ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88395 HU , CHENGZHOU OSCAR ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88675 ITURBE FORNS, BERNAT ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 88334 JEIJOO SANCHEZ, OSCAR ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 90175 JIMENEZ OLLER, HUGO ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 85421 JORQUERA CLAVE, POL ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88676 KARROUM , YASSIN ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 91233 LEON JIMENEZ, NEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 88335 LEVA GUARDIOLA, PAU ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 87713 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 86899 LOPEZ BELTRA, ROGER ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 86744 LOPEZ LARROYA, DAVID ESP 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 89501 LORCA MARTINEZ, NIL ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 91442 LUQUE VARGAS, CARLOS ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89894 MARTIN LLORENTE, ARNAU ESP 9 CA Viladecans

CL 88392 MARTINEZ BARTOLOME, ADRIAN ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88397 MARTINEZ BEATOBE, JAVIER ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 88914 MARTINEZ DEL CANTO, MARIO ESP 10
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 88302 MAZANA TRUJILLO, GONZALO ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 90207 MEGIAS FORNELL, FERRAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 90208 MEGIAS FORNELL, GUILLEM ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 87662 MILLAN ARTERO, HECTOR ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 78232 MONTERO DE LAS MORENAS, MARC ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 89785 MONTES MEDRAN, ERIC ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88383 MONTES MOYA, HUGO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 85373 MONTESINOS ROMERO, XAVIER ESP 9 CA Sant Just

CL 90180 MORATO HERRERO, GERARD ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 89041 MORENO CABEZA, ALEX ESP 10 Cornellà At.



CL 81179 MORENO LOPEZ, OSCAR ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89052 MUYOLEMA TENEMPAGUAY, DANIEL ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 86539 NADAL HUMBERT, ROC ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 91526 ORRIOLS MORILLAS, MANEL ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 83129 ORTEGA CASTRO, IKER ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 85310 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, SAMUEL ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 90674 ORTEGA ORTIZ, JOSE LUIS ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 91439 PALOMARES MORA, BIEL ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81183 PASCUAL MORCILLO, JOAN ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88338 PERALTA BOIX, IAN ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 78239 PEREZ PEÑA, MARC ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 88925 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, MAX ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 81187 PON INGLADA, JORDI ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL 9 UGE Badalona

CL 89564 RAMIREZ RAMIREZ, DAVID ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD ESP 10 UA Terrassa

CL 76561 REQUENA VILLAREAL, ANGEL ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90705 REVILLA MOLINA, JAN ESP 10 Pratenc AA

CL 79328 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 87771 ROBUSTER PAGES, ADRIA ESP 10 CA Canaletes

CL 91423 RODRIGUEZ BATISTE, BIEL ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 85439 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, ISMAEL ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89520 RODRIGUEZ NARBONA, ALVARO ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78022 RUBIO CAMPOS, HUGO ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 90211 RUEDA CLAROS, ADRIAN ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 80962 SANAHUJA DELGADO, GERARD ESP 9 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 89565 SANCHEZ CAYUELA, ALEJANDRO ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85030 SANCHEZ GALERA, IVAN ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84576 SANCHEZ GINES, IZAN ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 88930 SANCHEZ RIERA, IVAN ESP 10
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 88631 SANTANERA MORCILLO, SERGI ESP 10 CA Vic

CL 81191 SERRANO AIRA, MARCEL ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82483 SERRES VAZQUEZ, UNAI ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88342 SEVILLANO MONTOSA, MARCO ESP 10 CA Parets

CL 87156 SIRVENT MALLOL, ALEX ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 81192 SOLA MALLEN, GIL ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80915 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX ESP 9 UA Terrassa



CL 88471 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, QUIM ESP 9 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90097 TALAVERA MUNMANY, GUILLEM ESP 11 CE Universitari

CL 88389 TORRIJOS LOPEZ, ALEX ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 86381 TRILLA GEORGES, ANIOL ESP 9 CA Cardedeu

CL 76579 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 86330 UBERNI CABEZA, BIEL ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 80602 VARON CHAO, IKER ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 89054 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, ENEKO ESP 10 U Colomenca At.

CL 88052 VILANOVA FARRE, MARTI ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 82132 YUSTE PEREZ, ORIOL ESP 10 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona



CL 83318 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 91167 ADDOU , MOHAMED ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 73888 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 74740 ALBERTI GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 88698 BADOSA PEDREÑO, POL ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 86227 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 69907 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 89108 BONO MONTENEGRO, ANTONIO ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 79919 BORDALLO FONOLLA, JORDI ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 82873 BORRAS PEREZ, SAMUEL ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 83109 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, JOAN ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 83110 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69775 CALATAYUD MUÑOZ, PAU ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 82851 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 90218 CAPELL QUIROS, ANGEL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 89954 CARO GARCIA, JULIAN ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 91103 CARRILLO OJEDA, ALEX ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 88153 CASTRO FONTRODONA, ARNAU ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 88155 CEJUDO DECILLO, DAVID ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90673 CONSIDER ODION EBOH, OYEMHEN ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 78321 COPPENS ROISECCO, LUCAS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets
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CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 72075 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 90686 COVELO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 88132 CRISTOFOL PEÑA, XAVIER ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 88451 DELGADO GOMEZ, MARIO ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 78029 DIAZ ARROYO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 74026 DIAZ BARTRINA, ALEIX ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 85005 DOMINGUEZ IBAÑEZ, ENEKO ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 79595 DOORNEKAMP , PABLO ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 90770 DURAN GARCIA, MANEL ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90688 DURANY MONTANE, ROGER ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 87223 EL HADMI BENFADDOUL, MARUAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 70474 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 91260 ESCOBAR GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75937 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 79709 FERNANDEZ SOLER, MARC ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 73449 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 91398 FONTANEDA GARCIA, ERIC ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 82897 FORNS VICIANA, CESAR ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 75268 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, ADRIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 69923 FRANCO PLA, JAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 88670 GARCIA GONZALEZ, LLUIS ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 91322 GARCIA MARTINEZ, IZAN ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 89553 GIL ANDREU, RODRIGO ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 89677 GOMEZ ORTEGA, NESTOR ESP 6 Barcelona At.



CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 78622 GORDON MORENO, ELOI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 90222 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 78003 GRACIA SABATE, ERIC ESP 6 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 76205 GUILLEN NAVALON, GERARD ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 90727 GUINART ALSINA, IGNACIO ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76317 GUIRAL TREJOS, QUIM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 76318 GUTIERREZ CASADO, ADAM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 88032 IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, DANIEL ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88761 JIMENEZ COUSTE, ERICO ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 87329 LEAL SOLE, POL ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 88254 LIMA SILVA, PABLO ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77827 LOPEZ AYALA, JOEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 90696 MACIAS LOPEZ, GENIS ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90223 MARQUES VILARDELL, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 88452 MARRUPE RESINA, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 88299 MARTIN ZAPPA, BRUNO ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 69435 MARTINEZ LLOBET, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 91335 MEDINA PALOMO, AARON ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 88439 MENDOZA MORENO, POL ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 77279 MITJAVILA CERRATO, MARC ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona



CL 89177 MONT ARRUFAT, MARTI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 74117 MONTANYA BERTRAN, JOAN ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 81863 MONTAÑES VIEDMA, CRISTIAN ESP 5 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 87403 NAVARRO BARRIONUEVO, MARTI ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 90681 NAVASCUES TORRES, FERRAN ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 70460 NIETO RODRIGUEZ, ARNAU ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 70037 ORTIZ TORRENT, MELKAMU ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 87224 PADILLA CASTILLO, ALEIX ESP 6 CA Calella

CL 78928 PALOMAR PEREZ, MATEU ESP 5 AA Tona

CL 74459 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, LUCA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77974 PEÑAFIEL ROMERO, OT ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 80287 PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 89899 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, BILAL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 70463 PITARQUE COSTA, JOAN ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 69791 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73282 PUJADAS DIAZ, BERNAT ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 72920 PUJOL VERDERA, SET ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69758 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 81867 RAFOLS MARTIN, BIEL ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72306 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 83844 RAMIREZ MARTIN, ARNAU ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 82108 RODRIGUEZ SORIANO, DIDAC ESP 6 CA Canaletes



CL 70464 ROSINES CASTELLON, RICARD ESP 5 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 72993 ROZALEN PEREZ, IAN ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 73998 RUIZ CARRION, BERNAT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 87347 RUIZ FARRERO, SERGI ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 80536 RUIZ PLANS, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 86116 SALA MORENO, PAU ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 88694 SANCHEZ CORTES, ORIOL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86324 SANCHEZ MIQUEL, ADRIA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 85869 SANNEH DELGADO, AYMAN ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 87870 SEGURA SEGON, NIL ALEXANDER ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90016 SEIJO GIL, JOEL ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 89874 SERRANO MARTINEZ, IKER ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85725 SIMAO MILLAN, BLAI ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 88695 SOLER ARRETXE, UNAI ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83081 TATCHE GILABERT, XAVIER ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 72105 TORRES CORTES, ANTONI ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 79347 URVICH BLEDA, JAVIER ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 69247 VALLS MARTINEZ, NARCIS ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 70469 VALLS PEREZ, BIEL ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 81869 VAZQUEZ VALOR, MARC ESP 5 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89265 VENTURA MAVLYUTOV, MARK ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88711 VERA GARCIA, PAU ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 84886 VILAR ANTON, VICTOR ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 91414 VILLEGAS BALASTEGUI, MARC ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 77671 ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL ESP 5 UGE Badalona



CL 77131 ABERGUI , AKRAM ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 89957 AGUILAR GUTIERREZ, XAVI ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73789 ALCAINE RICO, HECTOR ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85550 AMELA MUNTADA, MARTI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 79917 ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 86414 ANDREU ORTEGA, MIQUEL ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 87520 AREVALO SOLDAN, GERARD ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90916 ARIAS SIERRA, BRUNO ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86479 BARBA JARA, IVAN ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82872 BARCELO SALES, LLUC ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 84359 BARNILS FERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 8 CD Palafolls

CL 77138 BARRADO OMENAT, VICTOR ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 77139 BARTOLI MACIA, ALBERT ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88055 BAUTISTA TEICHERT, RAUL ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 90444 BELGHIRAN CASANELLAS, DANI ESP 7 CE Penedès

CL 82252 BERRAONDO MARTINEZ, GORKA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 84001 BORRELL DE SERAS, NICOLAS ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 89635 BOSCOVICH TRABADA, NIL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 91242 BOUADID , IMRAN ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 69398 BOYANO REQUENA, ADRIA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 84204 CABALLERO REGUE, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 85178 CALLAU PARDOS, PEP ESP 8 INDEPENDIENTE

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69111 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU ESP 7 CA Montornes

CL 88329 CARMONA CHORRO, ROGER ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 87505 CARNICER MOLINA, PAU ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 89955 CARO GARCIA, ADRIAN ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 77685 CARPIO PICON, DOMINIC ESP 7 Penya APA Anem-hi

CL 87073 CARRASCO TERUEL, KEVIN ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81806 CARRERA PARRADO, NIL ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 83712 CARRERO CHICOTE, MANEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81464 CARRES CRUZ, ARNAU ESP 8 AA Catalunya
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CL 91100 CARRILLO OJEDA, ADRIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88422 CASAS GUTIERREZ, GERARD ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 85636 CASAS MAXENCHS, GERARD ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 89584 CATALA GALLUES, ELOI ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 90685 CHOUATI EL KHAOUAT, YALAL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 79287 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90756 CUADRO XUCLA, ROGER ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88533 DE FORTUNY CRESPO , JUAN ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73067 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, FERRAN ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87187 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, SOHAIB ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 90919 EL MOUKALLIF NAIM, OMAR ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 81604 ELVIRA MARTIN, BIEL ESP 8 CA Viladecans

CL 77029 ESCUIN JIMENEZ, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 88512 ESPEJO MORENO, ANTONIO ESP 8 EFJ Calonge-S.Antoni

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 82875 FARRERAS MOLINA, ALEIX ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 85257 FELIUBADALO BORRAS, ORIOL ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79674 GADEA ROIS, MARC ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 82296 GALAN RODRIGUEZ, ALEIX ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88161 GALCERAN FERRAN, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 85640 GALDON CORTES, ALEIX ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZADES, POL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 80396 GOMEZ RUIZ, VICTOR ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 82856 GONZALEZ PRIETO, MARTIN ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 90341 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, ENRIC ESP 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 82910 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà



CL 89598 GUILLEN BERENGUER, MARCEL ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 90174 GUILLEN ROY, ALEX ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 80847 HERBERA MELLADO, ORIOL ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 80883 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, HUGO ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 86535 HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 76651 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 91145 HOLZ ALVARO, ENZO ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 86106 JARAMILLO DOMENECH, JOAQUIM ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88419 JEREZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88760 JIMENEZ COUSTE, PAULO ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 85554 LOPEZ GARMON, IGNASI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 80274 LOPEZ MARTIN, NACHO ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89038 LORENTE MARTIN, JOAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 89603 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 89697 MATEU SUCH, BIEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74456 MENDEZ ROVIRA, ARAM ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 76691 MICOLAU VENTURA, ASHENAFI ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 86854 MOGAS MORALES, OLEGUER ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89318 MOYA ARRANZ, IVAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.



CL 74457 MUNTE NAVARRO, NIL ESP 8 CA Canaletes

CL 74705 MUÑOZ BASSO, GAEL ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 76800 NAVARRO GARCIA, RUBEN ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 83230 NAVARRO LAMBAL, ERIK ESP 8 Penya APA Anem-hi

CL 90226 NOGALES RUIZ, ORIOL ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91412 ORTIZ CAMACHO, IZAN ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 87225 PADILLA CASTILLO, DIDAC ESP 8 CA Calella

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84370 PEÑA GUERRERO, PAU ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 77975 PEÑAFIEL ROMERO, LLUC ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 83593 PEREA CORRAL, IVAN ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90874 PEREZ FOCHE, JAVIER ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82481 PEREZ GALINDO, MARC ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85170 PEREZ TORRALBA, POL ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 83514 PIQUERAS ABILLAR, QUIM ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88339 PRIETO BOCANEGRA, BIEL ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 77794 PUENTE CAZCARRO, ALEX ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 91199 PUJOL SALVANS, FERRAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 69757 QUERALT GARRIDO, JOSEPH ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 73624 QUIRANT GARCIA, MARC ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 88046 RUBIRALTA KUNZE, JACK ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89207 SANCHEZ AROCA, ADRIA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 77197 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 82510 SANCHEZ BOSCA, DARIO ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 88427 SANTOS NIÑO, ISMAEL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí



CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 89624 STRINGER RIGAL, BIEL ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88408 TORRIJOS LOPEZ, DAVID ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 85172 TOSCANO COBO, PAU ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 86382 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Cardedeu

CL 82278 VAN DROOGE VIVES, ISAAC ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 77222 VILLALONGA MARTINEZ, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Viladecans

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 91168 ADDOU , NAOFAL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 74740 ALBERTI GARCIA, DIDAC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 73055 ANDRES VILA, IKER ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 87744 AVELLANEDA LUQUE, MIQUEL ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 83997 BACIERO ALONSO, LUIS ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 88698 BADOSA PEDREÑO, POL ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 77176 BAQUERO GOMEZ, SERGIO ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 84996 BORRELL SOLER, MARC ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 77237 CAMPAÑON BERCIS, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 69805 CAPDEVILA RESA, ROGER ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 90218 CAPELL QUIROS, ANGEL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 89954 CARO GARCIA, JULIAN ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82908 CHENNIRO , MOHAMED ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 82617 CLAVELL CLOTET, ANIOL ESP 5 A Olot-Terra Volcans

CL 87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 90673 CONSIDER ODION EBOH, OYEMHEN ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 90392 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 68724 DIAZ RUIZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 90770 DURAN GARCIA, MANEL ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89065 EL IMRAMI EL MAMBRI, ADAM ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 68765 ESPEJO GARCIA, IVAN ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77079 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.
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CL 85518 FERNANDEZ PEREZ, IVAN ESP 5 CA Calella

CL 74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 91398 FONTANEDA GARCIA, ERIC ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 70635 FORNOS MARTINEZ, JORDI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89553 GIL ANDREU, RODRIGO ESP 6 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 73811 GOMEZ CARMONA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 89677 GOMEZ ORTEGA, NESTOR ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 75251 GONZALEZ FLORES, OSCAR ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 79186 GONZALEZ GUILLAMET, ALBERT ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 84965 GONZALEZ SERRA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 72086 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 76317 GUIRAL TREJOS, QUIM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 88608 HARDOY SALAMANCA, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 74663 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 71369 KHETTABI , SALAH ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 72895 LANCHO IBARRA, PAU ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82776 LOPEZ LUENGO, PABLO ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 90696 MACIAS LOPEZ, GENIS ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 77043 MAINAR HERRERA, ALEIX ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 90223 MARQUES VILARDELL, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 88452 MARRUPE RESINA, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 89170 MARTIN CODINA , MARC ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 69435 MARTINEZ LLOBET, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 91335 MEDINA PALOMO, AARON ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 84568 MITCHEL , DAVID ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 89177 MONT ARRUFAT, MARTI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69029 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles



CL 80776 MORENTE VILLASUR, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 90680 NAVASCUES TORRES, DANIEL ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 85308 NIEVES MONTES, CARLOS ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 88437 NISA LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 70037 ORTIZ TORRENT, MELKAMU ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 86481 PEREZ AGUILAR, MAURO ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80287 PEREZ ORTEGA, HUGO ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 69151 PEREZ PARRA, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Montornes

CL 89899 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, BILAL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 90277 PORTET MIRAS, PAU ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 72099 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 88434 PUIG LOPEZ, VICTOR ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 73282 PUJADAS DIAZ, BERNAT ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 72920 PUJOL VERDERA, SET ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90704 RAFAEL PUJOL, GERARD ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 69758 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 68917 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, DANIEL ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 90744 RODRIGUEZ AGUILAR, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 82108 RODRIGUEZ SORIANO, DIDAC ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 70464 ROSINES CASTELLON, RICARD ESP 5 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 70688 RUBIO SOLANA, PAU ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 73998 RUIZ CARRION, BERNAT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 85027 RUIZ PONS, DIDAC ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 91138 RUIZ VIVES, ADRIA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 74850 SANCHEZ BUESO, LLUIS ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 72314 SANCHEZ LOZANO, GERARD ESP 5 CA Montornes

CL 88341 SANCHEZ PULGARIN, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 86158 SANTANA PI, PAU ESP 5 Penya APA Anem-hi

CL 75600 SEGOVIA VELASCO, PAU ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 90016 SEIJO GIL, JOEL ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM ESP 6 CA Viladecans



CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78529 ULLAR CALVO, MARTI ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 73505 VALDEPEÑAS VALDERRAMA, PAU ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 84886 VILAR ANTON, VICTOR ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 91414 VILLEGAS BALASTEGUI, MARC ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 77671 ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL ESP 5 UGE Badalona



CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85530 MARTIN RAMOS, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77104 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81509 ROMANI ARGUDO, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76651 HERNICA PEREZ, ERIC ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89635 BOSCOVICH TRABADA, NIL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 89697 MATEU SUCH, BIEL ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 89207 SANCHEZ AROCA, ADRIA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 86414 ANDREU ORTEGA, MIQUEL ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 87187 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, SOHAIB ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 86382 TRILLA GEORGES, ISARN ESP 7 CA Cardedeu

CL 91074 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, JAN ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 86034 SANCHEZ PIMENTEL, ERIC ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 81806 CARRERA PARRADO, NIL ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 77029 ESCUIN JIMENEZ, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 85281 MAÑE ALMIÑANA, ERIC ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 79287 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 85767 LUCENA PODADERA, JAN ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 83300 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 69111 CAPARROS MONTERO, PAU ESP 7 CA Montornes

CL 69147 PARRA GARCIA, MARTIN ESP 8 CA Montornes

CL 84204 CABALLERO REGUE, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 89584 CATALA GALLUES, ELOI ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 90756 CUADRO XUCLA, ROGER ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 89598 GUILLEN BERENGUER, MARCEL ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 91145 HOLZ ALVARO, ENZO ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 89603 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 77634 MIRANDA ORTIZ, CARLES ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 91412 ORTIZ CAMACHO, IZAN ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 89624 STRINGER RIGAL, BIEL ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 91242 BOUADID , IMRAN ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 85906 FERRER LOPEZ, ARNAU ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 76690 MAZANA TRUJILLO, ALVARO ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 76691 MICOLAU VENTURA, ASHENAFI ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 77975 PEÑAFIEL ROMERO, LLUC ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 81214 VILLAROYA MEMBRIVE, RAUL ESP 7 CA Vilafranca

CL 90444 BELGHIRAN CASANELLAS, DANI ESP 7 CE Penedès

CL 77138 BARRADO OMENAT, VICTOR ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 85257 FELIUBADALO BORRAS, ORIOL ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 80210 PASTRANA YAGUE, DENIS ESP 8 Cornellà At.

Alçada MASC. AL_S12M - GRUP A 12,20 H.



CL 89045 ROSELLO RUIZ, POL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 85550 AMELA MUNTADA, MARTI ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 69757 QUERALT GARRIDO, JOSEPH ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 82278 VAN DROOGE VIVES, ISAAC ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 72847 ALVAREZ MIRON, DAVID ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 79821 ORDOYO CONROY, MAX ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81030 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, RUBEN ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88553 SANCHEZ PAGES, LEO ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76468 LOPEZ SIMO, JAN ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89786 PARRALES SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87075 SALA MORENO, MARTI ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86118 SURIÑACH BARRUBES, PAU ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82133 YUSTE PEREZ, UNAI ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79917 ANDREU GERIQUE, MIQUEL ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 84370 PEÑA GUERRERO, PAU ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 84375 VIDAL PINO, MARTI ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 86793 CASAU MATA, MARC ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82402 DIEZ MAROTO, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82875 FARRERAS MOLINA, ALEIX ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 86854 MOGAS MORALES, OLEGUER ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 78653 RODRIGUEZ SABATER, MIQUEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 79741 VIERA VIGIL, ALEX ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 79740 VIERA VIGIL, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 86813 VIÑAS RECIO, ARNAU ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 80396 GOMEZ RUIZ, VICTOR ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 73624 QUIRANT GARCIA, MARC ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 85170 PEREZ TORRALBA, POL ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 77197 SANCHEZ ARROYO, JOSE ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 80021 GARCIA CEREZADES, POL ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 89762 GARCIA CUADROS, IVAN ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88417 GARCIA MOLINA, ANGEL ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 73789 ALCAINE RICO, HECTOR ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 76863 ANCIONES MENCHEN, AARON ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 68936 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, ALEX ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 80271 GOMEZ CARMONA, JOAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 70577 IBAÑEZ VENTAJA, ISAAC ESP 8 UA Barberà

Alçada MASC. AL_S12M - GRUP B 14,00 H.



CL 84170 LEAL RUIZ, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 80274 LOPEZ MARTIN, NACHO ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 80280 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, PAU ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 80289 PESQUER PALMA, IZAN ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 81883 BARDI CANET, MARTI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 69422 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, HUGO ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 80883 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, HUGO ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 88760 JIMENEZ COUSTE, PAULO ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 84879 SERRA PEREZ, SERGI ESP 7 UA Terrassa



CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69919 CONEJERO FRECHILLA, ELOI ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77079 FERNANDEZ BORRAS, ROGER ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69923 FRANCO PLA, JAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70640 GARCIA SANCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 84566 KUVALDIN , GEORGY ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 69950 RIBA ALCON, ABEL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 88695 SOLER ARRETXE, UNAI ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 78928 PALOMAR PEREZ, MATEU ESP 5 AA Tona

CL 79595 DOORNEKAMP , PABLO ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 75268 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, ADRIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 87347 RUIZ FARRERO, SERGI ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 89677 GOMEZ ORTEGA, NESTOR ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 83952 RIBAS DEL REY, ADRIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 87224 PADILLA CASTILLO, ALEIX ESP 6 CA Calella

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 89170 MARTIN CODINA , MARC ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 89177 MONT ARRUFAT, MARTI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 74459 PAPASIDERO LAGUNA, LUCA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 82108 RODRIGUEZ SORIANO, DIDAC ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76819 TEIJEIRO GAMEZ, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69247 VALLS MARTINEZ, NARCIS ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 77279 MITJAVILA CERRATO, MARC ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 70344 PAREDES FERNANDEZ, JOAN ESP 5 CA Castellar

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 72404 CUBEDO MACIAN, JOSEP ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 76318 GUTIERREZ CASADO, ADAM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 80536 RUIZ PLANS, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Gavà

Llargada MASC. AL_S14M - GRUP A  12,20 H.

Llargada MASC. AL_S14M - GRUP B  12,20 H.



CL 91167 ADDOU , MOHAMED ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 91168 ADDOU , NAOFAL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72075 CORRAL ALONSO, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 87223 EL HADMI BENFADDOUL, MARUAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 91260 ESCOBAR GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 79186 GONZALEZ GUILLAMET, ALBERT ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 84965 GONZALEZ SERRA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72086 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 74663 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 69029 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72099 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72105 TORRES CORTES, ANTONI ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 85869 SANNEH DELGADO, AYMAN ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 88155 CEJUDO DECILLO, DAVID ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 69125 DURAN FUENTES, ANGEL ESP 5 CA Montornes

CL 72306 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 72314 SANCHEZ LOZANO, GERARD ESP 5 CA Montornes

CL 78536 ELICES MARTIN, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 70037 ORTIZ TORRENT, MELKAMU ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 73282 PUJADAS DIAZ, BERNAT ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 91414 VILLEGAS BALASTEGUI, MARC ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 88608 HARDOY SALAMANCA, LUCAS ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 85725 SIMAO MILLAN, BLAI ESP 5 CA Olesa

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 88341 SANCHEZ PULGARIN, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 88956 CULLELL MARTINEZ, ALAIN ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78029 DIAZ ARROYO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 86441 LAS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, JOAN ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 88299 MARTIN ZAPPA, BRUNO ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 91138 RUIZ VIVES, ADRIA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 88254 LIMA SILVA, PABLO ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 81206 MONTESINOS GARCIA-JORDA, MARTI ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 81210 ROVIRA NAVARRETE, BRUNO ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 88247 VIVES TEMPORAL, ARNAU ESP 5 CA Vilafranca

CL 73449 FONTANALS RAFOLS, MARTI ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 86324 SANCHEZ MIQUEL, ADRIA ESP 5 CE Penedès

Llargada MASC. AL_S14M - GRUP C  14,00 H.



CL 73505 VALDEPEÑAS VALDERRAMA, PAU ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 83995 ARQUES RAMOS, BRUNO ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 71873 BASSAS GARRITY, LUCA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 88032 IBAÑEZ MUÑOZ, DANIEL ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 88711 VERA GARCIA, PAU ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 78321 COPPENS ROISECCO, LUCAS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74742 FERNANDEZ MORENO, JOEL ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 72205 VILA I SANCHEZ, ORIOL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 68765 ESPEJO GARCIA, IVAN ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 75779 CABRELLES DIESTRE, ALEX ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 90218 CAPELL QUIROS, ANGEL ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 90220 DIEZ LOSADA, POL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69078 GONZALEZ BOSCH, EUDALD ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 90222 GRACIA GASULLA, ELOI ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 90223 MARQUES VILARDELL, ORIOL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 82266 MORANCHO BARGAS, BIEL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69758 RAFART ARQUES, XAVI ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75946 ITCHART HORNO, MATHIS ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76630 MOLINA ESPARTERO, IVAN ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85233 PATRON LOPEZ, JAVIER ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88889 CASSIDY NARVAIZA, MAX ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72555 CRESCENTI SALGUERO, BRUNO ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86481 PEREZ AGUILAR, MAURO ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86116 SALA MORENO, PAU ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87329 LEAL SOLE, POL ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 80951 MONTEYS RIERA, MAX ESP 6 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Llargada MASC. AL_S14M - GRUP D  14,00 H.



CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 78003 GRACIA SABATE, ERIC ESP 6 Pedala.Cat Balaguer

CL 82873 BORRAS PEREZ, SAMUEL ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 83109 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, JOAN ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 83110 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 90686 COVELO GONZALEZ, MIGUEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74508 FLORES GONZALEZ, UNAI ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74540 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 90704 RAFAEL PUJOL, GERARD ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 88132 CRISTOFOL PEÑA, XAVIER ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 75937 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 91335 MEDINA PALOMO, AARON ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 83081 TATCHE GILABERT, XAVIER ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 77176 BAQUERO GOMEZ, SERGIO ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 91322 GARCIA MARTINEZ, IZAN ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 88439 MENDOZA MORENO, POL ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 87403 NAVARRO BARRIONUEVO, MARTI ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 85308 NIEVES MONTES, CARLOS ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 88437 NISA LOPEZ, GERARD ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 85309 ORTEGA HERNANDEZ, JOSE ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 74131 PEREZ RAMOS, HECTOR ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 73888 AGUILAR CASANOVA, RAUL ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 73921 ENRIQUE AMADAS, ALBERT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 82897 FORNS VICIANA, CESAR ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 77827 LOPEZ AYALA, JOEL ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69435 MARTINEZ LLOBET, PERE ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73998 RUIZ CARRION, BERNAT ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 86227 BALLESTER RIBO, DAVID ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona



CL 90016 SEIJO GIL, JOEL ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 77671 ZARAGOZA PARELLADA, POL ESP 5 UGE Badalona



CL 81453 ADAMUZ VIVARACHO, JON ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 83652 CISSE VEGA, MARTI ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69923 FRANCO PLA, JAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70640 GARCIA SANCHEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 90727 GUINART ALSINA, IGNACIO ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77091 MALET ARMENGOL, ROC ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70301 SHARMA , NIL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77118 TOLCHINSKY URIBESALGO, LUCAS ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 79595 DOORNEKAMP , PABLO ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 75268 FRAMIS TERRAZAS, ADRIA ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 87347 RUIZ FARRERO, SERGI ESP 5 AEA Ventallo

CL 83958 RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, DAVID ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 70625 CASTELL BORRELL, SERGI ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 69182 DIAZ BUIL, JAN ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 79186 GONZALEZ GUILLAMET, ALBERT ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 84965 GONZALEZ SERRA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72086 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 74663 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 69029 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 72099 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 70329 CORRAL BENITEZ, SAUL ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 84726 ALCALA BLASCO, SERGI ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 72306 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 82851 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 77450 ESPES DE HARO, PABLO ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 88621 MORALES ROSALES, JORDI ESP 5 CA Olesa

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 87587 RODRIGUEZ REQUENA, JOEL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 78622 GORDON MORENO, ELOI ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 68892 ADELL MARCE, ORIOL ESP 5 CA Sant Just

CL 78029 DIAZ ARROYO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85358 GIMENEZ PUIG, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 91138 RUIZ VIVES, ADRIA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 73505 VALDEPEÑAS VALDERRAMA, PAU ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 78321 COPPENS ROISECCO, LUCAS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86258 EXPOSITO RODRIGUEZ, LUCAS ESP 6 Cornellà At.

Javelina (500g) MASC._S14M - GRUP A - 9,00 H.



CL 75249 FELIU BREÑA, ROBERTO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 75304 TAMGHART , KHALID ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 77508 RIVERA BORRALO, BRUNO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89265 VENTURA MAVLYUTOV, MARK ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82257 FELIU BENAHMADOU, NIL ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 69761 MICHEL GODIN, ISAMBRE ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 72848 ALVAREZ MIRON, XAVIER ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76607 COLOMER LABUTOVA, ERIC ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76617 GALEOTE CARRO, POL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68981 IZQUIERDO RAMOS, JONAM ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 68993 MORAGAS SALGADO, JOEL ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89954 CARO GARCIA, JULIAN ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72582 LINARES RODRIGUEZ, BOSCO ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72607 RAIGADA DURAN, AITOR ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86116 SALA MORENO, PAU ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79919 BORDALLO FONOLLA, JORDI ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 83844 RAMIREZ MARTIN, ARNAU ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 72993 ROZALEN PEREZ, IAN ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 80955 RODRIGUEZ FISCHER, MATHIOS ESP 5 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 83109 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, JOAN ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 83110 BUSQUETS MONFERRER, MARC ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 90896 DIAZ AVILES, ADRIA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 90688 DURANY MONTANE, ROGER ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 91398 FONTANEDA GARCIA, ERIC ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 74539 GONZALEZ NOTARIO, JOEL ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 74542 LOPEZ HORNERO, SERGI ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 88132 CRISTOFOL PEÑA, XAVIER ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 75937 FABREGA GALAN, ALEX-ALEMAYEHU ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 73609 GONZALEZ GARCIA, ANTONI ESP 5 Ripollet UA

CL 83081 TATCHE GILABERT, XAVIER ESP 6 Ripollet UA

CL 77176 BAQUERO GOMEZ, SERGIO ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 69775 CALATAYUD MUÑOZ, PAU ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 69791 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 83318 ABOYTEZ RODA, CARLOS TENOCH ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 84256 CRUZ GALERA, RAUL ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 76205 GUILLEN NAVALON, GERARD ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

Javelina (500g) MASC._S14M - GRUP B - 11,00 H.



CL 87504 HU , WENOU ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 70201 CORDERO CAZORLA, POL ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73663 LOPEZ SALA, MARC ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 90203 MACIAS FERNANDEZ, ADRIAN ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 69442 MEYA MOLINA, MARC ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 73983 PRIEGO CAZORLA, ADRIAN ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 74117 MONTANYA BERTRAN, JOAN ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 90009 PEREZ CASTILLO, GUILLERMO ESP 6 UGE Badalona



CL 84556 GARRIDO GENTSCH, LUKAS ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81509 ROMANI ARGUDO, VICTOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81511 ROMO LORENZO, MARIO ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76648 BURCIO SOLIS, ALEX ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 86414 ANDREU ORTEGA, MIQUEL ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 87187 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, SOHAIB ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 91074 DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, JAN ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 87429 EL HADDAD , AKRAM ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 86034 SANCHEZ PIMENTEL, ERIC ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 91186 ESCOTE PASTELLS, POL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 90264 FARRAS CHORDJIAN, NAHUEL ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 74971 MICOLAU FONTAN, ORIOL ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 81850 SANCHIS CABALLERO, MARC ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 88172 PARICIO PUJOL, MARTI ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 69147 PARRA GARCIA, MARTIN ESP 8 CA Montornes

CL 88329 CARMONA CHORRO, ROGER ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 88339 PRIETO BOCANEGRA, BIEL ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 69381 MORIST MARTINEZ, POL ESP 7 CA Sant Celoni

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 90444 BELGHIRAN CASANELLAS, DANI ESP 7 CE Penedès

CL 84001 BORRELL DE SERAS, NICOLAS ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 87432 BASQUET MUNIENTE, GAEL ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 83712 CARRERO CHICOTE, MANEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 91387 LEON RIOS, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82252 BERRAONDO MARTINEZ, GORKA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 79674 GADEA ROIS, MARC ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 68967 CALVACHE ALVAREZ, MANEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76605 COLL SUNYER, GUIU ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 76618 GARCIA RICO, JOEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81016 HERNANDEZ CORTES, ASIER ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85219 LASTRAS RADRESA , GABRIEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85221 LECHUGA BERROCAL , POL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86780 MARTI CARTOY, MIQUEL ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

Disc (600g) MASC. AL_S12M - GRUP A - 9,00 H.

Disc (600g) MASC. AL_S12M - GRUP B - 10,15 H.



CL 75404 MORENO SAL, DANIEL ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81037 SAEZ GARCIA, ADRIA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 89957 AGUILAR GUTIERREZ, XAVI ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87520 AREVALO SOLDAN, GERARD ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80835 ARRIBAS RENTERO, ALEJANDRO ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86479 BARBA JARA, IVAN ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89955 CARO GARCIA, ADRIAN ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86101 FRANCO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82856 GONZALEZ PRIETO, MARTIN ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80847 HERBERA MELLADO, ORIOL ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86106 JARAMILLO DOMENECH, JOAQUIM ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89786 PARRALES SANCHEZ, IKER ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87075 SALA MORENO, MARTI ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86119 VILLALBA VILLENA, AARON ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79741 VIERA VIGIL, ALEX ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 79740 VIERA VIGIL, JOEL ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 85172 TOSCANO COBO, PAU ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 85004 DOMINGUEZ CRUZ, ALEX ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 89762 GARCIA CUADROS, IVAN ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 76217 MILLAN RAMOS, DIEGO ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 88408 TORRIJOS LOPEZ, DAVID ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 70578 LOPEZ ARIAS, ORIOL ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 81883 BARDI CANET, MARTI ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 76508 ENRIQUE AMADAS, MARC ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 74723 MARTINEZ MORATO, IVAN ESP 7 UA Terrassa



CL 80394 ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 88259 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 86522 AMADOR GIRALT, RITA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 83992 AMAT FERRER, JANA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 78191 ANCHUELA HERRERO, ELISABET ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 88729 ARBOLEAS MARGALEF, MARTA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 91444 BARRACHINA JUEZ, CAROLINA ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 77140 BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 83194 BEDNAOUI REMMAL, SABRINE ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 78198 BELLIDO MACIAN, SARA ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90902 BRAVO RUBIO, ALEXIA ESP 10 CD Palafolls

CL 87219 BUIZA BAREA, ZOE ESP 9 Ripollet UA

CL 79833 CANILLAS GAUTIER, EULALIA ESP 9 CA Vic

CL 90934 CARMONA BENITO, ABRIL ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89549 CARNICER FONT, LEIRE ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90493 CIERTO FECED, JULIA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 90038 COMELLAS CANALS, PAULA ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 90043 CUARTIELLA COSO, GALA ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90492 DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA ESP 10 CE Penedès

CL 86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 85844 ESCOTE PASTELLS, LAIA ESP 10 CA Granollers

CL 91437 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 88021 ESCRIGAS CASAÑAS, ARIADNA ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 91304 FERNANDEZ ARROYO, ALBA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 89233 FERNANDEZ CASADEMONT, MARTINA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89287 FERNANDEZ SACRISTAN, SARA ESP 10 UA Barberà

CL 89438 FERRAN GONZALEZ, CLARA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 89437 FERRAN GONZALEZ, JULIA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 88904 GARCIA BARROSO, ALBA ESP 9
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 86530 GARCIA ROMERO, LUCIA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 88671 GARRIDO GENTSCH, CARLOTA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 80231 GARUZ MARIN, ARHANE ESP 9 CE Universitari
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CL 90172 GODINO CARRERA, NOA ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 86533 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 80556 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, MIA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 89492 GUERRERO ARAGON, LUCIA ESP 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 90202 JIMENEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 88407 LEON PEREZ, LOLA ESP 9 U Colomenca At.

CL 84621 LINARES TEIXIDO, ELIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89037 LOMEÑA GARCIA, BERTA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 90596 LOMEÑA GARCIA, JANA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 88739 LOZANO GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Terrassa

CL 89192 MAGRIÑA KONEFAL, JULIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89361 MARQUES VILARDELL, MARIONA ESP 10 AA Xafatolls

CL 76998 MARTINEZ PEREZ, GALA ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 88683 MARTINEZ VIDAL, SOFIA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90903 MASSO FALCINI, ELSA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 87306 MASVIDAL MASOLLER, ARIADNA ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 85094 MONTES CORTES, AINHOA ESP 10
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 84973 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 89560 NEVADO BRAVO, AROA ESP 9 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 86556 NYARKO OMEDU, MANUELA ESP 9 CA Vilafranca

CL 91441 ORTEGA BENAGES, MARTINA ESP 10 CA Sant Boi

CL 88040 OSORIO PEÑA, HELENA ESP 10 CE Universitari

CL 80561 PAEZ MORENO, MAR ESP 10 CD Palafolls

CL 78847 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA ESP 9 CA Vic

CL 88171 PARICIO PUJOL, AFRICA ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 80200 PASTOR SAN JOSE, XENIA ESP 10
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 88688 PERALTA BUJ, JANA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90182 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA ESP 10 CA Mollet

CL 77006 PEREZ PARRA, PAULA ESP 9 CA Montornes

CL 88689 PERONA AMADOR, LAIA ESP 10 AA Catalunya

CL 90703 RAFAEL PUJOL, EMMA ESP 9 Pratenc AA

CL 89043 RAMOS PRATS, GISELA ESP 10 Cornellà At.

CL 89448 RAMOS SABATER, MIREIA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 88316 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 84575 RODRIGUEZ FORTUNY, GINA ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 91209 RODRIGUEZ MANGADO, SALMA ESP 10 CA Vilafranca



CL 88180 ROSADO CARMONA, AIGUA ESP 9 CA Laietania

CL 91008 RUS GOMEZ, NICOL ESP 9 CA Canaletes

CL 89453 SALGUERO FERNANDEZ, HELENA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL 91114 SANCHEZ CAMPIN, LUCIA ESP 10 Ripollet UA

CL 86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 86546 SEGOVIA VELASCO, ABRIL ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 85870 SERRAS VIEGUEZ, QUERALT ESP 9 CA Granollers

CL 89389 SUAREZ DE JULIAN, VEGA ESP 10 UE Sants

CL 90082 TOUS CALLEJA, IRATI ESP 9 Lleida UA

CL 89566 VALENZUELA ARANDA, PAULA ESP 10 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90214 VAZQUEZ LLORENS, SARA ESP 10 UA Rubí

CL 91443 VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, GALA ESP 9 CA Sant Boi

CL 88252 VIA LOPEZ, NURIA ESP 10 CA Vilafranca

CL 89268 VILLAR MAÑAS, PAULA ESP 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88324 VINAGRE SALINAS, ADRIANA ESP 10 CA Sant Just

CL 86331 VIZCAINO MACARIO, IVET ESP 9 CE Penedès

CL 86786 WINSSER , SOPHIA ESP 9 CA Canaletes



CL 87195 ABELLAN LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 87721 ALAMI EL MUEDEN EL BAKKALI, SARA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 82058 ALSINA FARRAS, LAIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 81615 AMOROS RODRIGUEZ, NAYARA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 81568 ANDREU ORTEGA, GEORGINA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81144 ARMAS MARLES, BRUNA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70604 ARMENGOL PARRA, JULIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88662 BAYARRI JASO, DANIELA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 90856 BINTOU TUNKARA, JAWARA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 71878 BLANCO JUAN, MARINA ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 87521 CALVO ANDREU, LEYRE ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 85695 CAMERO JIMENEZ, MARIA ESP 6 CA Olesa

CL 90724 CAMPOS ARAUZ, LOLA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88454 CAMPOS MORENO, LUCIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 71349 CARRILLO CASTRO, CARLA ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 70473 CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 90935 CATLLA DIAZ, MAYA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87695 CERRO SANCHEZ, ALBA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 88432 CHACON JOAQUIN, EMMA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88478 COLOME TREVISIOL, ABRIL ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80011 CONDE CARRION, PATRICIA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 89186 COSIALLS IBIZA, MONICA ESP 6 CA Canaletes
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CL 88457 CRUZ ODENA, ISABEL ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 91457 CUESTA GARCIA, SALMINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 88891 DELTOUR , CAMILLE ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 83638 DIARRA BURRULL, SARAH ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 80225 DIMITROV CASAS, NEDELKA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 83910 DURANY VILA, PAULA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 82338 ESCOT NICOLAS, ANA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 90262 ESTEVE COSTA, JULIA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 88438 FARIÑA LEZCANO, ISONA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 69129 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 86099 FERNANDEZ REGALADO, ANDREA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73076 FILBA GIRALT, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90740 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 88892 FOZ BONET, BERTA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 72267 GALLARDO MIREZ, BERTA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83311 GARCIA MEDINA, JULIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68902 GARCIA ROMERO, AITANA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 70020 GARRIDO CERDAN, LAIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 71910 GONZALEZ HERMOSO, MARTINA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 73082 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 87879 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 89188 HERNANDEZ MARCOS, GISELA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71917 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari



CL 85218 KIDANE PRADES , MARTINA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 88705 LANE LATORRE, FIONA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83771 LLOP SEGUI, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 83772 LLOP SEGUI, XENIA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 70517 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 75384 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 70520 LOZANO LOBO, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 90271 LUJAN PEREIRA, AINA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 80053 MACIAS ROLDAN, JULIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 78322 MARTINEZ CANTERAS, LUCIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 90984 MONTULL BAINAD, SARA ESP 6 Martorell AC

CL 84266 MORENO BALBASTRE, NADIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 83441 MORENO MONTAÑO, ELENA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 77788 MOYA PEREZ, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 90700 MOYA VIGARA, LEYRE ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 89042 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86783 OLIVERI BAZURTO, RUT ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78264 OLMO PEÑARROJA, AINA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85862 ORELLANA GARCIA, RUTH JIMENA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 90227 ORTEU SALAMERO, LAIA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 90948 OUAADOUD , AMINA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 76224 PADROS JARA, LAURA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CT 27225 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69031 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles



CL 90741 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 68801 PASCUAL LOPEZ, AINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 81502 PELEGRIN VILLAVERDE, NATALIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 81504 PEREZ BETORET, JULIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 90228 PEREZ FARRE, CARLA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 90716 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 75255 PIÑEIRO SOLA, IRIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 74549 RIBAS DE LA ROCHA, ARIADNA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 90348 RIPOLL JORDA, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 77803 RODIL PINEDA, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 68920 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 69236 RODRIGUEZ LUNAR, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 83439 ROSELL DIAZ, NEREA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83348 RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 69156 RUIZ MONTEMOLIN, LAURA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89956 SAFOU , HIBA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87413 SAMPEDRO RESTREPO, LAURA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 90736 SANAHUJA BENITEZ, GAL.LA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 76570 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, MARIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85868 SANNEH DELGADO, NURA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 76242 SERRANO PRIETO, LUCIA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 74438 SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet



CL 70181 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 85301 SORIANO CAMPOS, BERTA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 88188 TENIAS TENAS, ARLET ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 72104 TORRES CORTES, ALBA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90018 TORRES HIDALGO, EMMA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 71104 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 83972 VALERO NAVARRO, ERIKA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 74327 VARGAS CHAGUACEDA, LAIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 89266 VENTURA MAVLYUTOVA, IZABELLA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70052 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 83498 VILA HORT, JANA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 90234 YUSTE MIRALLES, JULIA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona



CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 91291 AGUILERA BRICEÑO, PAULA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 73787 ALBARRAN ROCA, IRENE ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81854 ALGUER PIRES, MARIA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 88661 ARBE RAFOLS, ITZIAR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76647 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 70760 AVELLANEDA CIURANETA, XIAODAN ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 69515 BADIA RIBALTA, ARAN ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76169 BARRANCO FERNANDEZ, PAULA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 87338 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 87761 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 88658 BOTELLO PAPELL, PAULA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 91033 BOUTOURHLALI , MALAK ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 87873 CARNICERO CASTILLO, JUDITH ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 90950 CARRETERO PORCEL, AINHOA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 78829 CAVILLI , FIONA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL78696 CASACUBERTA FERRE, QUERALT ESP 7 Independent

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 80862 CIRERA PORTA, MARINA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 88632 COLLELL CREUS, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86059 COMAJUNCOSAS VILA, VINYET ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 77076 COMAS MARIN, QUERALT ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 80178 CORONADO COMINO, DENIA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 81008 CUNILLERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 82400 DE PABLO GALLUR, LAIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 90864 DE VIGURI TORT, ANNA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91500 DORADO LOPEZ, MAEVA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA ESP 8 Martorell AC
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CL 87952 ECHEPARES SANTOS, LUCIA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 87324 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, AMINA ESP 8 CA Canovelles

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89594 FLORES OROS, ALBA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 84607 FORNAS CABRE, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 80734 GALLARDO BORIS, CARLA ESP 8 CA Montornes

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 86104 GARCIA ALCARRIA, LAIA ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91348 GARCIA BARROSO, PAULA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 76871 GARCIA BONILLO, LAURA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 91227 GARCIA CANOVAS, NOA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87339 GARCIA GARCIA, EMMA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81818 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 83062 GARRIDO GARCIA, LAURA ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85078 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA ESP 7
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 68884 GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 85214 GILABERT GONZALEZ , BRUNA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 89597 GRAGERA RODRIGUEZ, INES ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 81980 GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, MARTA ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 74969 JUAN GARCIA, GALꞏLA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 89690 LANZAROTE PASTOR, SARA ESP 8 Barcelona At.



CL 76684 LARRINAGA CUBA, EIDER ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 71920 LLORCA SIMO, MIREIA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88418 LOPEZ FALLAS, LUCIA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 90270 LUJAN PEREIRA, JULIA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 82263 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 88541 MARTIN VALERO , MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 70338 MARTINEZ CIURANETA, LAURA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 77942 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ARANTXA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 91302 MARTINEZ MERINO, NOA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 88684 MARTINEZ VILA, CARLA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 82518 MASIA GALLEGO, ANDREA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 81352 MAXIMO BETANCOURT, TESSA ESP 8 UE Sants

CL 73103 MELERO GONZALEZ, REBECA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 73102 MELERO GONZALEZ, RUT ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 91231 MONFORT PLAZA, SOFIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 81495 MORAN MAYGUA, MARIA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85555 MORANCHO VARGAS, VERA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 84773 NAHARRO SEPULVEDA, CARLA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 88337 NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 84775 ORTEGA TALAVERO, LAURA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 77976 PEREDA VALLS, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Vilafranca

CL 82712 PERELLO HITA, MARIONA ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 89718 PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 80074 PEREZ GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 79402 PEREZ MARTINEZ, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 83211 PRIETO ELSEL, AINARA ESP 7 JA Sabadell

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 78241 PUYUELO LLANOS, LAURA ESP 7 CA Mollet



CL 80291 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ESTELA ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINHOA ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 91137 RODRIGUEZ TAFALLA, CINTA ESP 8 CA Vilafranca

CL 90951 ROMERO MEZA, YULIANA ELIZABETH ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 90336 ROSA MEDRANO, NOA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81849 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 74710 SANCHEZ MARTOS, CARLA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 88633 SANCHEZ NIETO, PAULA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 83966 SANNINO MEZQUITA, SOFIA ESP 7 Barcelona At.

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 87337 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85289 TABUENCA LOPEZ, MIREIA ESP 7 CA Laietania

CL 88050 TEIXIDO ROVIRA, DANIELA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 87035 TOUZANI EL KHASSAL, DOAE ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 84885 VILAR ANTON, ISABEL ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 86863 YANEZ VELASCO, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 74978 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Castellar



CL 87195 ABELLAN LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 88435 ACEDO LOPEZ, JANA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 81615 AMOROS RODRIGUEZ, NAYARA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 89105 ANDREABA MARTINEZ, EVA ESP 6 CA Castellar

CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86523 ARNAU GALAN, ALICIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 71121 BISBAL BELENGUER, CARLA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 71878 BLANCO JUAN, MARINA ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 73425 BLANCO SOLE, ARIADNA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 87410 BRUCHSTEIN , SHELLY ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86151 CODOÑES TAPIAS, IVET ESP 6 Penya APA Anem-hi

CL 83126 CORDOBA MATIAS, RUT ESP 6 AA Tona

CL 81157 CORTIJO CERVELLO, CLAUDIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 78454 D'AMBROSIO MORA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 69021 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 80225 DIMITROV CASAS, NEDELKA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 76813 DOMINGUEZ CASTELLANOS, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 87065 DUNAND , ZOE ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 82338 ESCOT NICOLAS, ANA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 69128 ESPEJO OCAÑA, TANIA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 87397 ESTAPE GARCIA, VERA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74860 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINADELL ESP 6 AA Tona

CL 85754 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ, JUDITH ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 73076 FILBA GIRALT, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 88892 FOZ BONET, BERTA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88025 GALLARDO PINGEL, CARLOTA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83311 GARCIA MEDINA, JULIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90742 GESA AZNAR, IVETT ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 77631 GONZALEZ LAJE, MARINA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78225 HELAL MACIAN, AMAL ESP 6 CA Mollet
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CL 89188 HERNANDEZ MARCOS, GISELA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 72974 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 71917 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 70511 JUAN GARCIA, RUTH ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 73248 LACAMBRA MUÑOZ, HELENA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 75223 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 88705 LANE LATORRE, FIONA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 81491 LOPEZ BARRERA, LUCIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 75384 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 73400 MARTINEZ BUSQUETS, ANTXELL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 78322 MARTINEZ CANTERAS, LUCIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85017 MATA CAPDEVILA, BET ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77688 MITJANS MUÑOZ, MARTA ESP 6 Penya APA Anem-hi

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77972 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 71382 MONZON ESTEVE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 78233 MORAL CRUCES, DANIELA ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 68795 MOYA VALLS, ALBA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90700 MOYA VIGARA, LEYRE ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 71626 MUNTE NAVARRO, JULIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 74319 OLALLA GALLEGO, VALERIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 90948 OUAADOUD , AMINA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 84692 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 86735 PEREZ AGUILAR, SARA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81504 PEREZ BETORET, JULIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 80201 PEREZ MORENO, PAULA ESP 6
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 88041 PEREZ SOTERAS, PAULA ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 90716 PINILLA VAZQUEZ, AINHOA ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 75255 PIÑEIRO SOLA, IRIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 78641 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni



CL 78468 PLEGUEZUELOS JIMENEZ, ANAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 88428 PUJOL NAVARRO, MIRIAM ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 71788 QUERO PRAT, ANNA ESP 5 AA Tona

CL 88175 RABASSA AGUSTI, AINA ESP 5 CA Laietania

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 91505 RODRIGUEZ CARMONA, ALBA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 84066 RUIZ GALLEGO, ALICIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 89956 SAFOU , HIBA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86520 SANCHEZ GIL, DANIELLA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 76570 SANCHEZ MIRANDA, MARIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 72233 SANCHEZ SAS, XANA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 74438 SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 70181 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 69957 SOLER HUERTA, NURIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 73404 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 79557 SUBIAS TENLLADO, FATIMA ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 91259 SYLLA , ASSA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 68733 TERROBA BENITEZ, ANA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 89266 VENTURA MAVLYUTOVA, IZABELLA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 70052 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 90234 YUSTE MIRALLES, JULIA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 74720 ZURITA CARBO, LAIA ESP 5 UGE Badalona



CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 81482 GARRIDO RUBIO, IRENE ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88684 MARTINEZ VILA, CARLA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88691 RODRIGUEZ ZOYO, CLAUDIA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77115 SANTIN MARCHAL, CLOE ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81512 SILVA TRONO, IA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 76647 ARRANZ LOPEZ, CARLA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90154 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85620 SANCHEZ CAYUELA, DAVINIA ESP 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 89690 LANZAROTE PASTOR, SARA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 89718 PEREZ ELIAS, GEMMA ESP 8 Barcelona At.

CL 82054 ABADIAS PISA, ARIADNA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 86782 FIGUERAS CHALAMANCH, ONA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89189 HERNANDEZ MARCOS, MIREIA ESP 8 CA Canaletes

CL 90950 CARRETERO PORCEL, AINHOA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 87324 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, AMINA ESP 8 CA Canovelles

CL 90951 ROMERO MEZA, YULIANA ELIZABETH ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 86014 HERNANDEZ MURILLO, IRATI ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 83223 RIBERA GARCIA, LAIA ESP 7 CA Castellar

CL 89131 ZORRILLA BEJARANO, LUCIA ESP 8 CA Castellar

CL 81818 GARCIA SANTAREN, MARTINA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 74978 YANGUAS SOLANELLAS, CARLA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 85276 GUILLEN PALLARES, MAR ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 70173 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 84746 MALEZ BLASCO, DANIELA ESP 8 CA Montornes

CL 91291 AGUILERA BRICEÑO, PAULA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 89594 FLORES OROS, ALBA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 89597 GRAGERA RODRIGUEZ, INES ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 77633 MARTIN ESCUDERO, VICTORIA ESP 7 CA Nou Barris

CL 76665 ADELL MARCE, MERITXELL ESP 7 CA Sant Just

CL 87873 CARNICERO CASTILLO, JUDITH ESP 8 CA Sant Just

CL 85363 JIMENEZ TOMBARELLI, LUCIA R ESP 7 CA Sant Just

Alçada FEM. AL_S12F - GRUP A- 9,00 H.



CL 87338 BLUM ERCORECA, IRATI ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 87761 BOADAS CLAPERA, BERTA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 78829 CAVILLI , FIONA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 80178 CORONADO COMINO, DENIA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 91348 GARCIA BARROSO, PAULA ESP 8
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 85078 GASCON CRUZ , PAULA ESP 7
Cerdanyola C 
d´Hoquei

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISELꞏLA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 87035 TOUZANI EL KHASSAL, DOAE ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82263 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 77098 MORAN MAYGUA, INES ESP 7 FC Barcelona

CL 81495 MORAN MAYGUA, MARIA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85555 MORANCHO VARGAS, VERA ESP 8 FC Barcelona

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69001 POLO LEONARD, MARINA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 86104 GARCIA ALCARRIA, LAIA ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 75351 PIAZUELO LORCA, AROA ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 82712 PERELLO HITA, MARIONA ESP 7 Martorell AC

CL 82400 DE PABLO GALLUR, LAIA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 82879 HERVAS PEREZ, CARLA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 82882 LOPEZ ROLDAN, ARIADNA ESP 8 Pratenc AA

CL 86808 OTIN REQUENA, PAULA ESP 7 Pratenc AA

CL 68884 GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 77942 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ARANTXA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 91500 DORADO LOPEZ, MAEVA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 91227 GARCIA CANOVAS, NOA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 87466 GARCIA HERRERO, EVA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 83327 LOPEZ BORREGO, LUCIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 91231 MONFORT PLAZA, SOFIA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 83329 MORENO MARTIN, BERTA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

Alçada FEM. AL_S12F - GRUP B- 10,40 H.



CL 81592 PANICELLO TORRES, CARLA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 84154 BIAOU NOE, AYODE NICOLE ESP 7 UA Barberà

CL 84155 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, JUDIT ESP 8 UA Barberà

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 80862 CIRERA PORTA, MARINA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 80877 GOMEZ ANTUNEZ, LAIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona



CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 87397 ESTAPE GARCIA, VERA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 84553 FLORES SAUVAGE, TELMA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 81483 GARZON PAMIAS, MIREIA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 81076 ESCOLAR CASTILLO, CINTIA ESP 6 Barcelona At.

CL 82058 ALSINA FARRAS, LAIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76813 DOMINGUEZ CASTELLANOS, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 77788 MOYA PEREZ, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 86783 OLIVERI BAZURTO, RUT ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 90348 RIPOLL JORDA, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 77803 RODIL PINEDA, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 69236 RODRIGUEZ LUNAR, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 81568 ANDREU ORTEGA, GEORGINA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 78454 D'AMBROSIO MORA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 69021 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90740 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 90742 GESA AZNAR, IVETT ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 69031 PARDILLO GALVEZ, NOA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90741 PAREDES PEREZ, LAURA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 78468 PLEGUEZUELOS JIMENEZ, ANAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 91259 SYLLA , ASSA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 72104 TORRES CORTES, ALBA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90736 SANAHUJA BENITEZ, GAL.LA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 90262 ESTEVE COSTA, JULIA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 70517 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 70520 LOZANO LOBO, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 85862 ORELLANA GARCIA, RUTH JIMENA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 85868 SANNEH DELGADO, NURA ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 85270 CONESA NEGRE, CLARA ESP 6 CA Laietania

CL 73076 FILBA GIRALT, ARIADNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 73082 GRACIA BOCANEGRA, IRIS ESP 5 CA Mollet

Llargada FEM. AL_S14F - GRUP B - 9,00 H.
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CL 78225 HELAL MACIAN, AMAL ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 70181 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 72249 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 69128 ESPEJO OCAÑA, TANIA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 69129 FARRE CHIMENO, LAIA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 70020 GARRIDO CERDAN, LAIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 70052 VIDAL CASADESUS, BEMNET ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 75223 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 73400 MARTINEZ BUSQUETS, ANTXELL ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 73404 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 90711 MEDINA VIGER, ELIA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 85486 MORON CORBELLA, AINA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78641 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 76674 CARME GONZALEZ, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 68902 GARCIA ROMERO, AITANA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 68929 TORRES COLOMA, EVA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 70473 CASASOLA MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 83441 MORENO MONTAÑO, ELENA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 77972 MONTSERRAT VILAR, MARTINA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 72233 SANCHEZ SAS, XANA ESP 6 CA Vilafranca

CL 73433 CHACON SOLER, GALꞏLA ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 73501 TRAVE FERRER, JUDIT ESP 5 CE Penedès

CL 71878 BLANCO JUAN, MARINA ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 80225 DIMITROV CASAS, NEDELKA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 88025 GALLARDO PINGEL, CARLOTA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 71917 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 88705 LANE LATORRE, FIONA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 89860 MARINAKI , MARIANNA ESP 6 CE Universitari

CL 87413 SAMPEDRO RESTREPO, LAURA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 82338 ESCOT NICOLAS, ANA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 83312 GARCIA ALONSO, XENIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 83311 GARCIA MEDINA, JULIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

Llargada FEM. AL_S14F - GRUP C - 10,40 H.



CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 72194 SANCHEZ PELLISE, SILVIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 81144 ARMAS MARLES, BRUNA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90724 CAMPOS ARAUZ, LOLA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91457 CUESTA GARCIA, SALMINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87879 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27225 PAGES MABOKA, LERATO ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68801 PASCUAL LOPEZ, AINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 77700 HERNANDEZ GOMEZ, AINA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 90227 ORTEU SALAMERO, LAIA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 90228 PEREZ FARRE, CARLA ESP 5 FC Barcelona

CL 90234 YUSTE MIRALLES, JULIA ESP 6 FC Barcelona

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85218 KIDANE PRADES , MARTINA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72914 ORDOYO CONROY, ALANA ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87521 CALVO ANDREU, LEYRE ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 76458 COBO HUGUET, HELENA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88478 COLOME TREVISIOL, ABRIL ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88891 DELTOUR , CAMILLE ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86099 FERNANDEZ REGALADO, ANDREA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86735 PEREZ AGUILAR, SARA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 89956 SAFOU , HIBA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 78117 CAGIGOS BOSCH, CARLA ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 71349 CARRILLO CASTRO, CARLA ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 71392 RUIZ CLUA, BLAU ESP 6 Lleida UA

CL 83771 LLOP SEGUI, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 83772 LLOP SEGUI, XENIA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 75384 LOPEZ ROLDAN, BERTA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 90700 MOYA VIGARA, LEYRE ESP 6 Pratenc AA

Llargada FEM. AL_S14F - GRUP D - 10,40 H.



CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 74549 RIBAS DE LA ROCHA, ARIADNA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 83348 RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 83498 VILA HORT, JANA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 69784 LOZANO GONZALEZ, MAR ESP 6 Runners El Vendrell

CL 80011 CONDE CARRION, PATRICIA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 88457 CRUZ ODENA, ISABEL ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 91225 LATORRE POVEDA, XENIA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 80053 MACIAS ROLDAN, JULIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 76224 PADROS JARA, LAURA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 74049 RODRIGUEZ VENDRELL, LAIA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 76242 SERRANO PRIETO, LUCIA ESP 6 U Colomenca At.

CL 68733 TERROBA BENITEZ, ANA ESP 5 U Colomenca At.

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 73810 GOMEZ CARMONA, INES ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 73829 MARTINEZ VALCARCEL, LAURA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 86523 ARNAU GALAN, ALICIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 90935 CATLLA DIAZ, MAYA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 84818 BRUGUERAS MARTINEZ, NAYARA ESP 6 UA Terrassa

CL 73933 FUENTES MAS, JULIA ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 69457 PALOMAR PEREZ, IVET ESP 5 UA Terrassa

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona



CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 88661 ARBE RAFOLS, ITZIAR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 85525 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, NURIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 77087 GOMEZ BATISTA, MARTINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 81854 ALGUER PIRES, MARIA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 90154 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, LUCIA ESP 7 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 85620 SANCHEZ CAYUELA, DAVINIA ESP 8 AE S.Andreu Barca

CL 79534 APPELTON HARRIS, KEILA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 84607 FORNAS CABRE, GEMMA ESP 7 CA Canaletes

CL 89189 HERNANDEZ MARCOS, MIREIA ESP 8 CA Canaletes

CL 90950 CARRETERO PORCEL, AINHOA ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 87324 EL FAIDA EL FAKIR, AMINA ESP 8 CA Canovelles

CL 90951 ROMERO MEZA, YULIANA ELIZABETH ESP 7 CA Canovelles

CL 74969 JUAN GARCIA, GALꞏLA ESP 7 CA Granollers

CL 90274 MORALEDA FORTADO, NORAH ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 81849 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 CA Granollers

CL 80764 CASAS BERMUDEZ, ARIADNA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 85275 GAMEZ MASOLIVER, MARTINA ESP 8 CA Laietania

CL 84746 MALEZ BLASCO, DANIELA ESP 8 CA Montornes

CL 88658 BOTELLO PAPELL, PAULA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 88633 SANCHEZ NIETO, PAULA ESP 7 CA Vic

CL 87337 SAÑAS CAPDEVILA, NURIA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 77976 PEREDA VALLS, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Vilafranca

CL 77938 HURTADO CAMPS, MARTINA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 71920 LLORCA SIMO, MIREIA ESP 7 CE Universitari

CL 88050 TEIXIDO ROVIRA, DANIELA ESP 8 CE Universitari

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81184 PASCUAL MORCILLO, LAIA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76610 COLOMER LABUTOVA, CARLOTA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 78724 ESPARTERO POLINO, MAR ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85214 GILABERT GONZALEZ , BRUNA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85223 LOBATO DURAN, PAULA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81031 PEREZ GRANADO, ANDREA ESP 7 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 69006 ROSELLO OTERO, ANNA ESP 8 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 91033 BOUTOURHLALI , MALAK ESP 8 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88887 MUÑOZ JABAL, MARIA DEL MAR ESP 7 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87954 DUEÑAS POU, AINOA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 87952 ECHEPARES SANTOS, LUCIA ESP 8 Martorell AC

CL 81980 GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, MARTA ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINHOA ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 87466 GARCIA HERRERO, EVA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 76204 GUILLEN NAVALON, DIANA ESP 8 U Colomenca At.

CL 88418 LOPEZ FALLAS, LUCIA ESP 7 U Colomenca At.

CL 89286 FERNANDEZ SACRISTAN, RUTH ESP 7 UA Barberà

Disc (600g) FEM._S12F - GRUP B - 12,30 H.

Disc (600g) FEM._S12F - GRUP A - 11,30 H.



CL 84838 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREA ESP 8 UA Terrassa

CL 80877 GOMEZ ANTUNEZ, LAIA ESP 7 UA Terrassa

CL 69444 MEYA MOLINA, NERET ESP 7 UA Terrassa



CL 70604 ARMENGOL PARRA, JULIA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 70690 SERRA BONAFONTE, GEORGINA ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 74860 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINADELL ESP 6 AA Tona

CL 78264 OLMO PEÑARROJA, AINA ESP 5 Barcelona At.

CL 82058 ALSINA FARRAS, LAIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 76813 DOMINGUEZ CASTELLANOS, PAULA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 89206 GUINOVART DOMINGO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 89188 HERNANDEZ MARCOS, GISELA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 82095 MATTEI ALVAREZ, ALESSANDRA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 69217 MESTRE MONFA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 86783 OLIVERI BAZURTO, RUT ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 82945 PONT PUJOLRIU, SOFIA ESP 6 CA Canaletes

CL 78454 D'AMBROSIO MORA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 69021 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90742 GESA AZNAR, IVETT ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 90948 OUAADOUD , AMINA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 78468 PLEGUEZUELOS JIMENEZ, ANAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 91259 SYLLA , ASSA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 70511 JUAN GARCIA, RUTH ESP 5 CA Granollers

CL 70517 LOPEZ LOPEZ, MARTA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 70520 LOZANO LOBO, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 71104 VALCARCEL RODRIGUEZ, INGRID ESP 6 CA Granollers

CL 72249 ARMENTA LARA, PAULA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 69156 RUIZ MONTEMOLIN, LAURA ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 72321 VIVES GALBANY, LAIA ESP 5 CA Montornes

CL 78630 MARCHANTE FERNANDEZ, NURIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 78641 PLANESAS MIR, MIREIA ESP 5 CA Sant Celoni

CL 83638 DIARRA BURRULL, SARAH ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 68902 GARCIA ROMERO, AITANA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 85361 GRACIA FERNANDEZ , MAR ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 68912 MORENO RUIZ, ELENA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 68920 RODRIGUEZ JUAN, PAULA ESP 6 CA Sant Just

CL 86327 SORIANO MARQUEZ, BERTA ESP 6 CE Penedès

CL 71917 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

Javelina (400g) FEM._S14F - GRUP B - 13,30 H.

Javelina (400g) FEM._S14F - GRUP A - 13,00 H.



CL 75255 PIÑEIRO SOLA, IRIA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91457 CUESTA GARCIA, SALMINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68801 PASCUAL LOPEZ, AINA ESP 5 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 76601 BAX , SARAH ESP 5 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 81036 ROVIRA GONZALEZ , ARIADNA ESP 6 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 74587 ARMAN GUSTEMS, MAR ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87521 CALVO ANDREU, LEYRE ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88478 COLOME TREVISIOL, ABRIL ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88891 DELTOUR , CAMILLE ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86099 FERNANDEZ REGALADO, ANDREA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88892 FOZ BONET, BERTA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 87523 GUIJARRO RUIZ, ESTHER ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 80848 HERNANDEZ UVIEDO, LUCIA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 72580 JIMENEZ DELGADO, DANIELA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 79114 RUIZ REDONDO, LAIA ESP 5 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 91106 SOBRADO GONZALEZ, AITANA ESP 6 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 71382 MONZON ESTEVE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Lleida UA

CL 72974 HERNANDEZ MARTIN, AINA ESP 5 Martorell AC

CL 83491 PIQUE VILA, JIANNA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 74549 RIBAS DE LA ROCHA, ARIADNA ESP 6 Pratenc AA

CL 83348 RUIZ BULNES, SILVIA ESP 5 Pratenc AA

CL 81615 AMOROS RODRIGUEZ, NAYARA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 74438 SERRET MENENDEZ, GRISELDA ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 82422 ARESTE MARTINEZ, LAIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 86867 JIMENEZ MIGUEL, AINARA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73689 VELAZQUEZ CARRASCO, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 73691 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 74158 VALVERDE DIAZ, SANDRA ESP 5 UGE Badalona


